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KSHSAA 2021 State Track & Field Meet - 5/27/2021 to 5/29/2021

Wichita State University-Cessna Stadium

Meet Program

Event  71   Girls 100 Meter Dash Class 1A

8 Advance:  Top 2 Each Heat plus Next 4 Best Times

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
Flinthills 13.84 101299 Lakin, Larrissa1

Victoria 13.49 111653 Windholz, Kaitlyn2

Victoria 13.21 101649 Hammerschmidt, Macy3

Pratt-Skyline 12.65 121254 Spease, Cassidy4

Hodgeman County 12.66 11605 James, Kaylee5

Quinter 13.24  91271 Werth, Kenndy6

Hanover 13.53 10541 Atkins, Ceegan7

Burlingame 13.85 12165 Shaffer, Katie8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Frankfort 13.68 12433 Loiseau, Lydia1

Rawlins Co 13.46 101277 Rippe, Michaela2

Elyria Christian 12.77 11978 Peters, Olivia3

Kiowa County 12.06 11747 Heinson, Addisyn4

Kiowa County 12.77 12746 Gray, Gracie5

Pretty Prairie 13.43 101259 Stucky, Carlin6

South Haven 13.55 121501 Bacon, Sydney7

Doniphan West 13.95  9348 Horner, Allison8

Event  191   Girls 200 Meter Dash Class 1A

8 Advance:  Top 2 Each Heat plus Next 4 Best Times

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
Dexter 28.84 11328 Miles, Bridgette1

Norwich 28.32 121039 Scott-Welch, Kaitlyn2

Kiowa County 27.43  9748 Little, Marley3

Victoria 26.79 101649 Hammerschmidt, Macy4

Decatur Commun 26.91  9300 Erickson, Rayne5

Satanta 27.50 121360 Jackson, Sicely6

Rand-Blue Valley 28.43 101273 Zoeller, Landry7

Classical School 28.92 121732 Kenas, Olivia8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Clifton-Clyde 28.71  9269 Ostermann, Jessica1

Victoria 27.84 111653 Windholz, Kaitlyn2

Central Plains 27.41 10241 Hammeke, Brynna3

Kiowa County 26.69 11747 Heinson, Addisyn4

Elyria Christian 27.19 11978 Peters, Olivia5

Natoma 27.71 121009 Chrisler, Carley6

Frankfort 28.66 12433 Loiseau, Lydia7

Jackson Heights 29.24 10691 Olberding, Kanyon8

Event  131   Girls 400 Meter Dash Class 1A

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Linn 1:05.30 10887 Beikmann, Claire1

South Haven 1:05.00 121501 Bacon, Sydney2

Pretty Prairie 1:04.97 111258 Harbaugh, Jorah3

Golden Plains 1:02.84 121287 Stoll, Ashley4

Olpe 1:04.43 121110 Heins, Marley5

Olpe 1:04.99  91107 Bailey, Milly6

Burlingame 1:05.13 10166 Tyson, Isabella7

Pretty Prairie 1:05.34 101259 Stucky, Carlin8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Hodgeman County 1:02.70  9603 Bradshaw, Alexis1

Central Plains 1:01.18 10241 Hammeke, Brynna2

Decatur Commun 58.91  9300 Erickson, Rayne3

Kiowa County 57.71 11747 Heinson, Addisyn4

Satanta 58.44 121360 Jackson, Sicely5

Elyria Christian 1:01.13 11978 Peters, Olivia6

Lincoln 1:01.66 11873 Ford, Shelbie7

Tipton Catholic 1:02.78 121565 Wiese, Jaylyn8

Event  171   Girls 800 Meter Run Class 1A

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Olpe 2:31.82 121110 Heins, Marley1A

Kinsley 2:40.56  9738 Herrmann, Mackenzie1B

Lincoln 2:29.12 12875 Vath, Jaycee2A

South Haven 2:39.58  91500 Bacon, Alivia2B

Golden Plains 2:28.65 121287 Stoll, Ashley3A

Satanta 2:36.18 121360 Jackson, Sicely3B

Decatur Commun 2:27.53  9300 Erickson, Rayne4A

Little River 2:33.97  9895 Stephenson, Ashley4B

Doniphan West 2:28.62 11352 Williams, Elle5A

Burlingame 2:34.00 11162 Lewis, Brooke5B

South Barber 2:28.95 111491 Cantrell, Grace6A

Central Plains 2:37.50 12247 Zink, Callie6B

Victoria 2:30.47 111650 Huser, Melany7A

Pretty Prairie 2:40.54  91256 Detter, Leah7B

Hanover 2:33.74 11549 Zarybnicky, Michelle8A

Meade 2:42.26 10990 Shewey, Kyra8B
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KSHSAA 2021 State Track & Field Meet - 5/27/2021 to 5/29/2021

Wichita State University-Cessna Stadium

Meet Program

Event  91   Girls 1600 Meter Run Class 1A

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Elyria Christian 5:48.33  9977 Peters, Kayla1A

Lincoln 6:05.59 11874 Stewart, Raegen1B

Hanover 5:45.86 11549 Zarybnicky, Michelle2A

Ingalls 5:59.82 11673 Bailey, Courtney2B

Olpe 5:39.27 121116 Smith, Macy3A

Macksville 5:53.98 10909 Butler, Madison3B

Golden Plains 5:30.83  91291 Weiner, Emma4A

Kinsley 5:50.73  9738 Herrmann, Mackenzie4B

Lincoln 5:36.21 12875 Vath, Jaycee5A

Beloit-St. Johns 5:50.87 10123 Letourneau, Jane5B

Doniphan West 5:40.10 11352 Williams, Elle6A

St. John 5:57.58 111518 Smith, Darby6B

Colony-Crest 5:46.11 11283 Billings, Ursula7A

Attica 6:00.18 1089 Swingle, Sidney7B

South Haven 5:49.58  91500 Bacon, Alivia8A

Dexter 6:25.93 11326 Casebolt, Justice8B

Event  11   Girls 3200 Meter Run Class 1A

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Olpe 13:16.47 121116 Smith, Macy1A

Burden-Central 14:02.67  9159 Voelker, Ana1B

Colony-Crest 12:42.72 11283 Billings, Ursula2A

Jackson Heights 13:45.94 11689 Allen, Annalysse2B

Beloit-St. Johns 12:33.46 10123 Letourneau, Jane3A

Attica 13:28.33 1089 Swingle, Sidney3B

Golden Plains 11:53.52  91291 Weiner, Emma4A

St. John 13:24.29 111518 Smith, Darby4B

Doniphan West 12:22.10 10346 Clevenger, Chloe5A

South Haven 13:25.95  91500 Bacon, Alivia5B

Lincoln 12:38.52 12875 Vath, Jaycee6A

Lincoln 13:41.42 11873 Ford, Shelbie6B

Macksville 13:14.67 10909 Butler, Madison7A

Bucklin 13:51.43  9146 Evans, Brooke7B

Ingalls 13:23.03 11673 Bailey, Courtney8A

Dexter 14:33.55 10327 McIntire, Jacey8B

Event  31   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Class 1A

8 Advance:  Top 2 Each Heat plus Next 4 Best Times

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
Sylvan-Lucas 18.19 101545 Huehl, Jaden1

Doniphan West 17.26 10347 Cole, Claire2

Coldwater-So Cen 16.30 11282 Lohrding, Hadley3

Hodgeman County 15.71 11605 James, Kaylee4

Moran-Marmaton 15.92 12997 Snyrychova, Kristyna5

Beloit-St. Johns 16.82 12122 Dubbert, Lauryn6

Quinter 17.53  91271 Werth, Kenndy7

Little River 18.20  9892 Ellwood, Kathleen8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Tescott 18.12 101559 Church, Mallorie1

Goessel 16.91  9510 Sawyer, Cheyenne2

Meade 16.02 11989 Rudzik, Kylin3

Ingalls 15.65 12672 Ast, Regan4

Hanover 16.00 10541 Atkins, Ceegan5

Cunningham 16.85 12298 McGuire, Alayna6

Clifton-Clyde 17.73 12270 Steinbrock, Ella7

Oxford 18.58 111191 Gardea, Magdalena8

Event  151   Girls 300 Meter Hurdles Class 1A

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Norwich 53.74 121039 Scott-Welch, Kaitlyn1

Lakeside 51.65 12359 Howland, Kaitlyn2

Goessel 51.34  9510 Sawyer, Cheyenne3

Olpe 50.32 121116 Smith, Macy4

Clifton-Clyde 50.79 12270 Steinbrock, Ella5

Pretty Prairie 51.54 111262 White, Abigail6

Scandia-Pike Vly 52.46  91361 Douglas, Reese7

Little River 55.22  9894 Olander, Aubrey8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Moran-Marmaton 49.51 12997 Snyrychova, Kristyna1

Meade 47.75 11989 Rudzik, Kylin2

Quinter 47.68  91271 Werth, Kenndy3

Hodgeman County 46.40 11605 James, Kaylee4

Ingalls 47.62 12672 Ast, Regan5

Beloit-St. Johns 47.75 12122 Dubbert, Lauryn6

Bucklin 48.54 12145 Bowman, Catherine7

Hanover 49.79 10541 Atkins, Ceegan8

Event  111   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Class 1A

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
55.05Little River1

53.68Olpe2

53.43Wallace County3

53.30Burlingame4

53.31Lakeside5

53.51Pretty Prairie6

54.19Attica7

55.40Burrton8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
53.01Ness City1

52.44Frankfort2

52.13Hodgeman County3

51.39Kiowa County4

51.99Rawlins Co5

52.24Meade6

52.93Victoria7

53.11Hanover8
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KSHSAA 2021 State Track & Field Meet - 5/27/2021 to 5/29/2021

Wichita State University-Cessna Stadium

Meet Program

Event  211   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay Class 1A

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
4:32.29Elyria Christian1

4:29.45Hanover2

4:28.07Olpe3

4:26.58Tipton Catholic4

4:27.16Little River5

4:28.73Meade6

4:29.89Pretty Prairie7

4:34.57Goessel8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
4:25.31Central Plains1

4:22.82Golden Plains2

4:22.63Burlingame3

4:14.11Kiowa County4

4:18.73Hodgeman County5

4:22.81Rawlins Co6

4:24.12Lakeside7

4:26.50Doniphan West8

Event  51   Girls 4x800 Meter Relay Class 1A

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
10:59.81Tipton Catholic1A

11:45.01Elyria Christian1B

10:52.45Kiowa County2A

11:14.79South Barber2B

10:34.10Burlingame3A

11:11.30Frankfort3B

10:27.37Golden Plains4A

11:06.89Meade4B

10:27.50Doniphan West5A

11:08.44Macksville5B

10:42.10Olpe6A

11:11.61Kinsley6B

10:56.75Pretty Prairie7A

11:18.18Osborne7B

11:03.09Quinter8A

12:00.49Goessel8B

Event  271   Girls High Jump Class 1A

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Little River 4-06.00  9892 Ellwood, Kathleen1

Pretty Prairie 4-08.00 121260 Unruh, Gabrielle2

Ashland 4-09.00 1081 Walker, McKenzie3

Linn 4-10.00 10889 Thalmann, Ella4

Rock Hills 4-10.00 10951 Whelchel, Lauren5

Goessel 4-10.00 10506 Graber, Riley6

Almena-No Vly 4-10.00  919 Baird, Mary7

Ingalls 5-00.00 10674 Gillen, Abby8

Centralia 5-00.00 10190 Becker, Raegan9

South Gray 5-00.00  91497 Helm, Vi10

Burlingame 5-00.00 11167 Winters, Daelyn11

Doniphan West 5-00.00 10347 Cole, Claire12

Triplains 5-00.00 111793 Wright, Courtney13

Elyria Christian 5-00.25  9977 Peters, Kayla14

Decatur Commun 5-02.00  9300 Erickson, Rayne15

Central Plains 5-05.00 10241 Hammeke, Brynna16

Event  351   Girls Pole Vault Class 1A

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Attica 6-06.00  985 Dark, Ava1

Elyria Christian 7-00.00 11975 Koehn, Ashley2

Lebo 8-00.00  9838 Peek, Audrey3

Bucklin 8-00.00 12147 Scott, Danae4

Ashland 8-03.00 1180 Johnson, Raylee5

Rock Hills 8-06.00 10951 Whelchel, Lauren6

Centralia 8-06.00 10191 Haverkamp, Lena7

South Gray 8-09.00 111496 Croft, Carly8

Kiowa County 8-09.00  9748 Little, Marley9

Cunningham 9-00.00 12298 McGuire, Alayna10

Lebo 9-00.00 11837 Peek, Abby11

Wheatland 9-00.00 11516 Ostmeyer, Isabella12

Frankfort 9-00.00 12427 Armstrong, Maggie13

Beloit-St. Johns 9-06.00 12122 Dubbert, Lauryn14

Quinter 9-06.00  91271 Werth, Kenndy15

Attica 10-06.00 1188 Lozoya, Tamara16
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KSHSAA 2021 State Track & Field Meet - 5/27/2021 to 5/29/2021

Wichita State University-Cessna Stadium

Meet Program

Event  291   Girls Long Jump Class 1A

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Udall 14-04.25 121622 Eilers, Aubrey1

Burrton 14-06.50 11178 Dold, Kirsten2

South Barber 15-04.25 111491 Cantrell, Grace3

Golden Plains 15-07.75 101286 Rath, Breanna4

Rand-Blue Valley 15-11.75 111272 Young, Breeanna5

Attica 16-02.25 1188 Lozoya, Tamara6

Stafford 16-02.25 121526 Green, Emily7

Ingalls 16-03.50 12672 Ast, Regan8

Wallace County 16-03.75  91667 Goodwin, Ellie9

Rawlins Co 16-04.75 101277 Rippe, Michaela10

Pawnee Hts 16-05.75 121318 Carlson, Jaden11

Hanover 16-05.75 11545 Jueneman, Allison12

Moran-Marmaton 16-07.50  9996 Granere, Janae13

Rand-Blue Valley 16-07.75 101273 Zoeller, Landry14

Satanta 17-00.50 121360 Jackson, Sicely15

Victoria 17-10.50 101649 Hammerschmidt, Macy16

Event  331   Girls Triple Jump Class 1A

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Burrton 31-04.25 11178 Dold, Kirsten1

South Barber 31-09.50 121493 Gugelmeyer, Nora2

Golden Plains 31-09.50 101286 Rath, Breanna3

Lakeside 31-10.00  9357 Brummet, Lauren4

Little River 32-01.00  9891 Eck, Alaina5

Wheatland 32-01.50 11515 Godek, Anna6

Osborne 32-02.00 101181 Lutters, Trinity7

Little River 32-10.25  9895 Stephenson, Ashley8

Kiowa County 33-05.00 10745 Gilkey, Liberty9

Jackson Heights 33-07.75 10691 Olberding, Kanyon10

Rand-Blue Valley 33-11.00 111272 Young, Breeanna11

Moran-Marmaton 34-02.25  9996 Granere, Janae12

Otis-Bison 34-02.75 101185 Ball, Kyra13

Pawnee Hts 34-09.00 121320 Polson, Madison14

Rand-Blue Valley 34-09.00 101273 Zoeller, Landry15

Ingalls 35-06.50 12672 Ast, Regan16

Event  231   Girls Shot Put Class 1A

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Logan 33-06.00  9896 Kats, Mara1

Wakefield 33-09.00 111661 Pollman, Ashley2

Wheatland 34-04.00 12517 Schroeder, Kirsten3

Hanover 34-05.00 10548 Sinn, Aliyah4

Decatur Commun 34-05.50 11299 Addleman, Brynna5

Minneola 34-07.50 10995 Denison, Madison6

Dighton 35-00.25 11329 Gall, Tomi7

Fairfield 35-02.75 12785 Combs, Kaylie8

White City 35-04.00 121702 Lee, Jada9

South Gray 35-07.00 121499 Peters, Debbie10

Caldwell 35-08.75 11183 Halbert, Debra11

South Barber 35-09.75 121495 Wolf, Lacee12

Stafford 35-10.25 121526 Green, Emily13

Canton-Galva 37-03.00 10189 Craig, Alexandria14

Wallace County 38-06.00  91668 Stafford, Ja'Asia15

Solomon 41-05.00 121488 Seidl, Emma16

Event  251   Girls Discus Throw Class 1A

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Burrton 89-03  9176 Bailey, Icyanna1

Little River 90-00 11890 Boughfman, Lilyan2

Caldwell 92-07 11183 Halbert, Debra3

Burrton 94-06 12182 Stahl, Laryssa4

La Crosse 98-04 11760 Seltman, Allie5

White City 98-05 121702 Lee, Jada6

Linn 98-05  9888 Kolle, Carissa7

Lakeside 99-09 11361 Smith, Reilly8

Pawnee Hts 103-03  91319 Hands, Olivia9

Kiowa County 104-08 11752 Thompson, Emma10

Thunder Ridge 106-02 10732 Slavik, Toree11

Quinter 108-00 121268 Getz, Kayler12

Stockton 108-01 101543 Means, Kaelyn13

South Gray 109-11 121499 Peters, Debbie14

Clifton-Clyde 111-09 12267 Callihan, Mallory15

Madison 112-05 11913 Buchman, Elizabeth16
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KSHSAA 2021 State Track & Field Meet - 5/27/2021 to 5/29/2021

Wichita State University-Cessna Stadium

Meet Program

Event  311   Girls Javelin Throw Class 1A

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Elyria Christian 102-02 10974 Hawkinson, Ryland1

Coldwater-So Cen 103-10 11281 Jellison, Sierra2

Clifton-Clyde 105-02 11268 Nobert, Emma3

Jackson Heights 105-06 12690 Marshall, Sarah4

Fairfield 108-03 12786 McMillin, Hunter5

South Barber 108-03 121493 Gugelmeyer, Nora6

Lebo 108-07 10836 Jones, Brooklyn7

Central Plains 109-08  9244 Oeser, Lauren8

Ashland 111-02 1179 Harrington, Karson9

Frankfort 115-07 12434 Rose, Aubrie10

South Gray 116-00 121498 Nagle, Jaden11

Pretty Prairie 117-02 111263 Young, Aubrey12

Wheatland 120-02 11518 Schultz, Livia13

Beloit-St. Johns 121-04 12122 Dubbert, Lauryn14

Osborne 125-04  91182 Riner, Gracie15

Lakeside 133-00  9357 Brummet, Lauren16

Event  81   Boys 100 Meter Dash Class 1A

8 Advance:  Top 2 Each Heat plus Next 4 Best Times

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
St. Francis 11.87 123463 Blanka, Shadryon1

Lincoln 11.62 122762 Good, Tyler2

Madison 11.50 102811 Turner, Bryson3

La Crosse 11.19 112659 Stull, Colby4

Rolla 11.29 123236 Langley, Alec5

Canton-Galva 11.52 112031 Struber, Tyson6

Norwich 11.64  92955 Schroeder, Tray7

Madison 11.88 122812 Wolgram, Ryan8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
South Barber 11.66 123421 Perez, Emilio1

Rand-Blue Valley 11.61 123208 Duncan, Jeremiah2

Norwich 11.41 122952 McIntire, Bradey3

Coldwater-So Cen 11.10 122132 Robles, Jonny4

Bucklin 11.31 121988 Stout, Joshua5

Doniphan West 11.56 112207 Spiker, Trent6

Osborne 11.65 113115 Schurr, Mason7

Beloit-St. Johns 11.93 121966 Perez, Brayden8

Event  201   Boys 200 Meter Dash Class 1A

8 Advance:  Top 2 Each Heat plus Next 4 Best Times

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
Macksville 23.97 102803 Kuckelman, Ryan1

Doniphan West 23.91 112207 Spiker, Trent2

Norwich 23.37 122952 McIntire, Bradey3

Beloit-St. Johns 23.08 121966 Perez, Brayden4

Stockton 23.18 113485 Iwanski, Camden5

Coldwater-So Cen 23.46 122132 Robles, Jonny6

La Crosse 23.91 112659 Stull, Colby7

Rand-Blue Valley 24.03 123208 Duncan, Jeremiah8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
South Barber 23.97 123421 Perez, Emilio1

Madison 23.64 102811 Turner, Bryson2

Lincoln 23.24 122762 Good, Tyler3

Osborne 22.52 113115 Schurr, Mason4

Norwich 23.21 122951 Bushey, David5

Canton-Galva 23.50 112031 Struber, Tyson6

Coldwater-So Cen 23.93 112133 Uhl, Tucker7

Hanover 24.07 122419 Jueneman, Colin8

Event  141   Boys 400 Meter Dash Class 1A

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Goessel 56.23 112383 Riley, Dylan1

South Barber 55.63 123421 Perez, Emilio2

Rand-Blue Valley 53.47 123208 Duncan, Jeremiah3

Doniphan West 53.22 112207 Spiker, Trent4

Clifton-Clyde 53.34 102122 Garrison, Colby5

Burlingame 53.68 122006 Tyson, Austin6

Hutch-C. Christ. 55.73  92532 Clark, Hudson7

Caldwell 56.30  92017 Jesina, Wrangler8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Meade 52.59  92888 Keith, Brock1

Lakeside 52.37 112209 Schoen, Jace2

Meade 52.14 112886 Haynes, Torren3

Quinter 50.93  93201 Bogert, Bradley4

Cheylin 51.00 122094 McCarty, Colton5

Almena-No Vly 52.34 101861 Bencomo, Brian6

Macksville 52.57 102803 Kuckelman, Ryan7

Ness City 53.18 112918 Guzman, Jose8

Event  181   Boys 800 Meter Run Class 1A

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Beloit-St. Johns 2:07.06 121961 Eilert, Caleb1A

Classical School 2:10.53 113669 Shive, Paul1B

Meade 2:06.24  92889 Keith, Logan2A

Ness City 2:09.84 112922 Schreiber, Gavin2B

Hanover 2:03.37 122421 Jueneman, Jacob3A

La Crosse 2:09.50 112655 Rues, Will3B

Jackson Heights 2:02.80 112584 Little, Daniel4A

Olpe 2:07.68 113019 Hoelting, Derek4B

Olpe 2:03.17 123021 Redeker, Nolan5A

Wallace County 2:08.50 123589 Penka, Dominic5B

Osborne 2:05.91 123108 Bales, Reagan6A

Dighton 2:09.84 102190 Wilkison, Hector6B

Hutch-C. Christ. 2:06.86 122533 Ibarra, Adreono7A

Cunningham 2:10.15 102157 DeWeese, Trey7B

Quinter 2:07.50 123207 Thielen, Collin8A

Pretty Prairie 2:12.82 103197 Stucky, Blake8B
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Wichita State University-Cessna Stadium

Meet Program

Event  101   Boys 1600 Meter Run Class 1A

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Olpe 4:50.10 123021 Redeker, Nolan1A

Wallace County 4:54.38  93588 Pearce, Evan1B

Fowler 4:47.99 112297 Zortman, Elijah2A

Tipton Catholic 4:53.72 103497 Towner, Joshua2B

La Crosse 4:47.43 122654 Pierce, Blake3A

Canton-Galva 4:52.80 112026 Darrah, Christian3B

Jackson Heights 4:44.44 112584 Little, Daniel4A

Central Plains 4:50.66 112101 Lamatsch, Cole4B

Osborne 4:46.88 123108 Bales, Reagan5A

Canton-Galva 4:51.69 112025 Becker, Morgan5B

Hutch-C. Christ. 4:47.74  92536 Yoder, Blake6A

Jackson Heights 4:53.65  92583 Linck, Nathaniel6B

Beloit-St. Johns 4:48.88 121961 Eilert, Caleb7A

Classical School 4:54.31 113669 Shive, Paul7B

Meade 4:50.47  92892 Roberts, Trent8A

Axtell 4:54.62  91944 Buessing, Grady8B

Event  21   Boys 3200 Meter Run Class 1A

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Ness City 10:48.83 122917 Flax, Seth1A

Jackson Heights 11:19.95  92583 Linck, Nathaniel1B

Fowler 10:42.01 112297 Zortman, Elijah2A

Burden-Central 11:07.54  92004 Long, Ben2B

La Crosse 10:41.73 122654 Pierce, Blake3A

Wetmore 11:01.99 113637 Hanzlicek, Colby3B

Jackson Heights 10:28.86 112584 Little, Daniel4A

Golden Plains 11:01.06 113219 Weiner, Ethan4B

Beloit-St. Johns 10:36.28 121961 Eilert, Caleb5A

Hutch-C. Christ. 11:01.34  92536 Yoder, Blake5B

Olpe 10:42.01 123021 Redeker, Nolan6A

Canton-Galva 11:02.23 112026 Darrah, Christian6B

Meade 10:48.79  92892 Roberts, Trent7A

Stockton 11:18.27  93484 Hamel, Jonathan7B

Canton-Galva 10:55.34 112025 Becker, Morgan8A

Quinter 11:34.52 113204 Gruenbacher, Eli8B

Event  41   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Class 1A

8 Advance:  Top 2 Each Heat plus Next 4 Best Times

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
Jackson Heights 17.96 112580 Anderson, Ian1

Oxford 16.70 123119 Whitson, Colin2

Meade 15.74 102894 Stapleton, Grayden3

Hamilton 14.88 122415 Buettner, Kelton4

Macksville 15.11 122802 Huggins, Cleven5

Almena-No Vly 16.15 121862 Cox, Tharen6

Waverly 17.01 113610 Bartley, Lane7

Hanover 18.02 112417 Dimler, Keagan8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
South Haven 17.27 103438 Wiens, John1

Scandia-Pike Vly 16.52 113288 Reeves, Keaton2

Tescott 15.68 123496 Presnell, Kayden3

South Gray 14.58 123431 Salmans, Ethan4

La Crosse 15.35 112658 Sherman, Haden5

Quinter 16.43  93201 Bogert, Bradley6

Onaga 17.22 113022 Myers, Casey7

Elyria Christian 19.74 122885 Peters, Grant8

Event  161   Boys 300 Meter Hurdles Class 1A

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Goessel 44.00 122388 Wiens, Lucas1

Waverly 43.96 113610 Bartley, Lane2

Madison 43.79 122807 Engle, Hunter3

Tescott 42.56 123496 Presnell, Kayden4

Tescott 42.85 103494 Ehlers, Nathan5

Oxford 43.84 123119 Whitson, Colin6

Clifton-Clyde 43.98 112125 Skocny, Jett7

Norwich 44.82  92955 Schroeder, Tray8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Hanover 42.35 122422 Klipp, Jacob1

Dighton 41.85 122188 Whipple, Blaine2

Scandia-Pike Vly 41.62 113288 Reeves, Keaton3

Hamilton 39.97 122415 Buettner, Kelton4

Macksville 41.06 122802 Huggins, Cleven5

South Gray 41.74 123431 Salmans, Ethan6

Almena-No Vly 42.21 121862 Cox, Tharen7

Meade 42.49 102894 Stapleton, Grayden8

Event  121   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Class 1A

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
46.81Caldwell1

46.33Centralia2

45.81Goessel3

45.51Madison4

45.71Frankfort5

46.13Kiowa County6

46.55Doniphan West7

47.10Hutch-C. Christ.8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
45.42Wheatland1

45.20South Gray2

44.39Norwich3

44.02Osborne4

44.31Beloit-St. Johns5

44.96La Crosse6

45.24Macksville7

45.50Lincoln8
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Event  221   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay Class 1A

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
3:45.51Clifton-Clyde1

3:43.85Olpe2

3:41.29Attica3

3:40.47Hanover4

3:40.65Hutch-C. Christ.5

3:43.03Caldwell6

3:45.01Canton-Galva7

3:45.62Jackson Heights8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
3:40.12Cheylin1

3:36.44Meade2

3:35.81Beloit-St. Johns3

3:33.07Macksville4

3:35.21Osborne5

3:36.10South Gray6

3:37.37Quinter7

3:40.37La Crosse8

Event  61   Boys 4x800 Meter Relay Class 1A

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
8:57.80Axtell1A

9:15.85South Haven1B

8:54.59Quinter2A

9:09.62Thunder Ridge2B

8:46.60La Crosse3A

9:08.12Osborne3B

8:44.99Meade4A

9:03.40Cheylin4B

8:46.40Olpe5A

9:06.30Wetmore5B

8:51.02Ness City6A

9:09.60Lebo6B

8:55.66Satanta7A

9:14.40Pretty Prairie7B

9:02.12Attica8A

9:18.04Goessel8B

Event  281   Boys High Jump Class 1A

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Pretty Prairie 5-08.00 103196 Steadman, Bryan1

Goessel 5-08.00 102379 Burkholder, Caleb2

Little River 5-08.00 102776 Olander, Treyton3

Logan 5-10.00 112777 Hogan, Kylor4

Burlingame 5-10.00 102005 Heckman, Matthew5

So. Coffey Cnty 5-10.00 113450 Voorhees, Aiden6

Pretty Prairie 5-10.00 113195 Steadman, Brock7

Hanover 6-00.00 112423 Stallbaumer, Braelen8

Onaga 6-00.00 113022 Myers, Casey9

Lakeside 6-00.00 112209 Schoen, Jace10

Wallace County 6-00.00  93590 Smith, Andrew11

Scandia-Pike Vly 6-00.00 113289 Russell, Jaxon12

Pawnee Hts 6-02.00 103250 Carlson, Alec13

Fowler 6-02.00 112296 Sellars, Trace14

Coldwater-So Cen 6-02.00 112133 Uhl, Tucker15

Meade 6-04.00 122893 Shewey, Vance16

Event  361   Boys Pole Vault Class 1A

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Pretty Prairie 11-06.00 103197 Stucky, Blake1

Wheatland 11-06.00 102394 Humphries, Treven2

Pretty Prairie 11-06.00 123194 Kruse, Kaleb3

Almena-No Vly 11-06.00  91863 Thalheim, Kenton4

Tescott 11-06.00 123495 Peterson, Braydon5

Clifton-Clyde 12-00.00 112124 Koch, Tee6

Rock Hills 12-00.00 102851 Meyers, Grant7

Lebo 12-00.00 122719 Hein, Carson8

Attica 12-06.00 111933 Newberry, Xander9

Centralia 12-06.00 102035 Ronnebaum, Derek10

Lebo 12-06.00 112723 Reese, Kyle11

Attica 12-06.00 101934 Peterson, Wyatt12

Minneola 12-09.00 102897 Pfaff, Mason13

Kiowa County 13-09.00 122643 Ballard, Luke14

South Gray 13-09.00 113422 Deges, Brady15

Dighton 14-03.00 102187 Neeley, Max16
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Event  301   Boys Long Jump Class 1A

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Lebo 19-05.50 112723 Reese, Kyle1

Caldwell 19-08.75 102021 Thompson, Teagan2

Peabody-Burns 20-00.00 113144 Partridge, Jacob3

Hanover 20-00.25 112420 Jueneman, Emmitt4

Attica 20-05.75 121929 Goodman, Blake5

Lakeside 20-06.75 122208 Eberle, Wyatt6

Beloit-St. Johns 20-09.50 111967 Thompson, Ben7

Beloit-St. Johns 20-11.50 121965 Perez, Blake8

Moscow 21-01.00 122898 Granillo, Adan9

Meade 21-02.25 122893 Shewey, Vance10

Madison 21-05.50 102811 Turner, Bryson11

Otis-Bison 21-05.75 123116 Kohls, Jayce12

Pratt-Skyline 21-06.25 113192 Casas, Jesus13

Hanover 21-06.50 122419 Jueneman, Colin14

Rock Hills 21-08.00 122850 Gillett, Jerrod15

Hamilton 21-08.75 122415 Buettner, Kelton16

Event  341   Boys Triple Jump Class 1A

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
So. Coffey Cnty 39-06.00 113450 Voorhees, Aiden1

Lincoln 40-00.00 122763 O'Hare, Landon2

Hanover 40-03.50 122421 Jueneman, Jacob3

Beloit-St. Johns 40-05.00 111962 Eitzmann, Jaret4

Beloit-St. Johns 40-05.00 121965 Perez, Blake5

Lakeside 40-06.75 122208 Eberle, Wyatt6

Frankfort 40-11.00 112301 Dalinghaus, Caden7

Little River 41-01.50 102775 Lafferty, Braxton8

Caldwell 41-07.00 102021 Thompson, Teagan9

Hanover 41-08.00 112420 Jueneman, Emmitt10

South Gray 41-10.50 123431 Salmans, Ethan11

La Crosse 42-00.75 112658 Sherman, Haden12

Pawnee Hts 42-09.50 103250 Carlson, Alec13

Moscow 42-11.50 122898 Granillo, Adan14

South Barber 43-00.50 123421 Perez, Emilio15

Hamilton 43-10.00 122415 Buettner, Kelton16

Event  241   Boys Shot Put Class 1A

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Peabody-Burns 41-05.00 123143 Branson, Gage1

Fairfield 42-08.00 102676 Zongker, Zack2

Central Plains 43-07.00 122100 Holmes, Tyler3

Hamilton 44-02.00 112416 Stutesman, Drew4

Minneola 44-10.00 112896 Deibert, Alex5

Rolla 44-11.00 103235 Garcia, Matthew6

Stockton 46-03.25 113483 Basart, Rylan7

Oxford 46-05.50 103118 Walker, Casey8

Madison 47-02.00 122807 Engle, Hunter9

Jackson Heights 47-03.00 122586 Wamego, Taylor10

Logan 47-03.50 122778 Sparks, Ian11

Scandia-Pike Vly 47-05.75 123287 Flavin, Brennan12

White City 48-06.00 123642 Worrell, Dylan13

Wheatland 50-05.25 122399 Zarybnicky, Trevor14

Bucklin 51-09.00 121987 Estes, Ridge15

Madison 55-04.00 112809 Helm, Casey16

Event  261   Boys Discus Throw Class 1A

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Frankfort 121-06 112300 Brandt, Zavier1

White City 122-04 123641 Campuzano, Cameron2

Logan 123-02 122778 Sparks, Ian3

Oxford 123-04 103118 Walker, Casey4

Fairfield 123-08 112675 Bauman, Jacob5

Cheylin 124-00 102097 Serrano, John6

South Gray 125-08 123429 Riley, Carter7

Wheatland 127-06 122399 Zarybnicky, Trevor8

Palco 128-11 113120 Newell, Jadin9

Hamilton 130-03 112416 Stutesman, Drew10

Peabody-Burns 133-08 123143 Branson, Gage11

Kiowa County 136-11 112648 West, Bo12

Madison 137-11 122807 Engle, Hunter13

La Crosse 142-11 122660 Webster, Lucas14

Madison 166-01 112809 Helm, Casey15

Bucklin 170-06 121987 Estes, Ridge16
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Event  321   Boys Javelin Throw Class 1A

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Cunningham 144-04 102158 Halderson, Lane1

Little River 145-01 102775 Lafferty, Braxton2

Argonia 145-07 121913 Phillips, Noah3

Dighton 147-02 102189 Wilkinson, Eli4

La Crosse 147-10 112651 Barriger, Cooper5

Hanover 148-10 112418 Doebele, Philip6

South Gray 150-06 123432 Skidmore, Aaron7

Centralia 151-01 122032 Haverkamp, Ian8

Central Plains 151-04 102102 Laymon, Micheal9

Lebo 151-04 122722 McEwen, Devan10

Palco 152-06 113120 Newell, Jadin11

Norwich 157-07 122952 McIntire, Bradey12

Lakeside 158-01 122208 Eberle, Wyatt13

Olpe 158-06 123015 Blaufuss, Max14

Logan 159-01 112779 Van Laeys, Dylan15

Stockton 167-10 113483 Basart, Rylan16


